ASU Peacock Circle - Rivers St - NC 105 - Highpointe
Service to 105 Lot after 6 pm on Weekdays, Weekends and Break

Teal Weekday Timetable

. L] If the stop name is
Monday - Friday How to Read on the right, the bus
Stop Name the Map stops on the right
623 side of the road
. £ pm - If the stop name is [}
7:07 am - 6:07 pm 10:27 pm on the left, the bus
stops on the left
ASU Peacock Circle (Departs) & 10 30 B0 &30 7:10 750 B30 %10 9:50 side of the road . o
oute Direction
ASU Garwood Hall & 112 32 62 6:32 712 752 832 912 952
ASU Convocation Center & B S T 6:34 714 754 834 914 9254
App South PSI & 116 35 K6 6:35 715 765 B35 915 955 %
RS HOWARD ST &
Casa Rustica :18 38 B8 638 7:18 758 838 918 9:58 DN =
Hodges Creek (18 39 69 6:39 719 759 B39 919 959 ASU Pescock %
eacoc
Highpointe 1 & 27 47 07 647 727 807 847 927 10:07 Circle éé\ E
Highpainte 2 & 29 49 09 649 729 809 849 929 1009 & -
Highpointe 3 A 20 B0 10 650 7:30 B:10 85650 930 10:10 - S
Poplar Grove Rd / NC 105 33 53 113 653 733 813 853 933 1013 & FLANIOOD R z
Highland Commons 34 54 14 6:54 734 814 854 934 1014 S ASU
& Garwood Skywalk
Snaggy Mountain Blvd 36 65 16 6:55 735 815 855 9356 10:15 S Hall
Studio West 36 HB6 16 6:56 7:36 816 856 936 1016
Highland Crossing A 37 57 7 6:57 7:37 817 857 937 1017 Sl
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall [MLH) & 43 03 23 623 703 743 B:23 903 943 10:23 Gonvocation HORN IN THE WEST DR
Kangaroo Express M4 D4 24 624 704 F44 B4 904 G444 10024 —
ASU Skywalk & 45 5 5N 625 705 745 B:25 906 945 10:25 5,
ASU Peacock Circle (Arrives) & 47 07 27 827 707 747 B27 907 947 10:27 APPPSSTU'fh }"’i}

Kangaroo Express

Bold Underlined = First Bus & = Shelter

ASU Mountain
Laurel Hall
(MLH)

Poplar
Grove
Rd/NC 105

wv .
2 At POPLAR HILL DR
i Commons
>
e
U] Highpointe 3 Hodges
= Snaggy Creek Casa Rustica
= Highpointe2 ) Mountain Blvd
e ligiEolnte’ NC 105 Studio Highland
West Crossing

ERS
RD

QTHING ST



Teal Weekends Timeta ‘

Sunday
Stop Name

11:56 am -

7:59 pm
ASU Peacock Circle (Departs) A 12:19 12:59 1:39 219 259 339 419 459 539 619 659 7:39
ASU Garwood Hall A 901 941 1021 1101 1141 1221 101 141 221 301 341 421 501 1221 101 141 221 301 341 421 501 541 621 701 7:41
ASU Convocation Center A 1223 103 143 223 303 343 423 503 543 623 703 7:43
App South PSI A 904 944 1024 1104 11:44 1224 104 144 224 304 344 424 504 1224 104 144 224 304 344 424 504 544 624 704 7:44
Casa Rustica 1227 107 147 227 307 347 427 507 547 627 707 7:47
Hodges Creek 908 948 10:28 1108 11:48 1228 108 148 228 308 348 428 508 1228 108 148 228 308 348 428 508 548 628 708 7:48
Highpointe 1 & [836 816 956 1036 11:16 1156 1236 1:16 156 236 316 356 436 516 1156 1236 116 156 236 316 356 436 516 556 636 7:16 756
Highpointe 2 A 838 918 958 1038 11:18 1158 12:38 118 1:58 2:38 318 358 438 518 11:58 1238 118 158 238 318 358 438 518 558 638 718 7.58
Highpointe 3 A [839 910 959 10:39 1119 1159 12:39 119 159 239 319 359 439 519 1159 1239 119 159 239 319 359 439 519 559 639 7:19 7:59
Poplar Grove Rd / NC 105 842 922 1002 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 122 202 242 322 402 442 522 1202 12:42 122 202 242 322 402 442 522 602 642 722
Highlznd Commons [843 923 1003 1043 1123 1205 1243 123 203 243 323 403 443 523 1203 1243 123 203 243 323 403 443 523 603 643 723
Snaggy Mountain Blvd 844 924 10:04 10:44 1124 12:04 12:44 124 204 244 324 404 444 524 1204 12:44 124 204 244 324 404 444 524 604 644 724
Studio West [845 825 10:05 1045 11:25 12:05 12:45 125 205 245 325 405 445 525 1205 12:45 125 205 245 325 405 445 525 605 645 7.25
Highland Crossing A 8:46 9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 126 206 246 326 406 446 526 1206 1246 126 206 246 326 406 446 526 606 646 7:26

ASU Mountain Laurel Hall (MLH) & 8:52 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 1:32 212 252 332 412 452 532 1212 1262 1:32 212 252 332 412 452 532 &12 @62 7:32
Kangaroo Express 12:13 12:14 1:33 213 2653 333 413 453 533 613 653 733
ASU Skywalk A 12:14 12:54 1:34 2:14 254 334 414 454 534 614 654 7:34
ASU Peacock Circle (Arrives) A 8:56 9:36 10:16 10:56 11:36 12:16 12:56 1:36 2:16 256 336 4:16 456 536 1216 1256 1:36 216 256 336 416 456 536 616 656 7:36

Teal Break Timetable

Stop Mame

ASL Peacock Circle {Departs) &

ASU Garwood Hall & FO1 741 821 801 941 10:21 11:01 11:41 12221 101 141 2:21 301 341 421 501 541 621 701 7-41
ASL Convocation Center &

App South PSI A& f04 744 824 504 944 10:24 11:04 1144 1224 104 1:44 2224 304 344 424 504 544 G624 704 F-dd
Casa Hustica

Hodges Cresk FOB 748 828 908 948 10:28 11:08 11:48 1228 108 148 228 3:08 348 428 508 548 628 708 7-48
Highpeinte 1 & 716 756 836 916 956 1036 1116 1156 1236 116 156 236 316 356 436 516 556 636 716 756
Highpointe 2 & 718 7BE 838 918 958 10:38 11:18 11:68 1238 118 158 238 318 I68 438 518 568 §38 718 758
Highpoina & 729 759 @35 919 959 1029 1110 1150 1239 119 153 239 318 359 430 sas 559 63 75 Jen
Poplar Grove Hd / NC 108 722 802 842 922 1002 1042 11:22 12:02 1242 122 202 242 322 402 442 522 602 642 722 802
Highand Cammons 723 803 843 923 1003 1043 1123 1203 1243 123 203 243 323 403 443 523 603 643 723 803
Snaggy Mountain Blvd 24 B804 844 524 1004 10:44 11:24 12:04 12044 1:24 204 244 324 404 444 524 604 644 724 804
St st 725 805 845 825 1005 1045 1125 1205 1245 125 205 245 325 405 445 525 6O Gus 725 60S
Highland Crossing A 726 B06 846 926 1006 1046 11:26 1206 12046 126 206 246 326 406 446 526 606 646 726 806

ASU Mountain Laurel Hall (MLH) & 732 B:12 862 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 1212 1252 1:32  2:12 252 332 412 452 532 612 662 732
Kangaroo Express
ASU Skywalk &
ASL Peacock Circle (Arrives) A 36 B16 856 936 10016 1056 11:36 12016 1266 136 216 256 336 416 456 536 616 656 736

27



	26_25_Teal_Route
	27_25_Teal_Schedules

